Name

Suzanne Wright
Edward Babcock
Meg Brower
Jennifer Eury
Christoph Hinkelmann
Dennis Sheehan
Gus Colangelo
Shaun Knight
Fred Hurvitz
Karen Winterich
Carolyn Todd
Felisa Preciado
Robert Novack
Sue Purdum
Heather Lutz
Charles Nicholson
David Huff

Title

Instructor in Accounting

Instructor in Accounting

Associate Director for Corporate Outreach

Director

Clinical Assistant Professor of Finance

The Virginia and Louis Benzak Professor of Finance
Assistant Professor of Management

Instructor of Management and Organization

Kohl's Professor of Practice in Retail

Assistant Professor of Marketing

Instructor in Marketing

Clinical Assistant Proffessor of Supply Chain Management
Associate Professor of Supply Chain and Information Systems
Instructory of Supply Chain and Information Systems
Clinical Assistant Proffessor of Supply Chain Management
Clinical Associate Proffessor of Supply Chain Management
Clinical Associate Professor of Supply Chain Management

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Career and Corporate Connections
Alumni Relations

Finance

Finance

Management and Organization
Management and Organization
Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Supply Chain and Information Systems
Supply Chain and Information Systems
Supply Chain and Information Systems
Supply Chain and Information Systems
Supply Chain and Information Systems
Supply Chain and Information Systems

Email
small8@psu.edu
ed.babcock@psu.edu
meh182@psu.edu
jld345@psu.edu
cuh19@psu.edu
dps6@psu.edu
axc31@psu.edu
sknight@psu.edu
fohl@psu.edu
kpw2@psu.edu
Cmtodd@psu.edu
fup2@psu.edu
osv@psu.edu
sbp3@psu.edu
hlutz@psu.edu
cfn10@psu.edu
dhuff@psu.edu

Phone

814-863-4003
814-865-6473
814-863-8045
814-867-2670
814-863-0446
814-863-3072
814-865-0381
814-865-9310
814-863-3795
814-863-4483
814-865-9306
814-863-5882
814-863-1231
814-865-7789
814-865-1866
814-863-3229
814-865-1655

Office

327 Business Building
321 Business Building
114A Business Building
209A Business Building
318 Business Building
339 Business Building
429 Business Building
475 Business Building
458 Business Building
449 Business Building
422 Business Building
436 Business Building
473 Business Building
471 Business Building
470 Business Building
467 Business Building
426 Business Building



