Name	Title	Department	Email	Phone	Office
Suzanne Wright	Instructor in Accounting	Accounting	sma118@psu.edu	814-863-4003	327 Business Building
Edward Babcock	Instructor in Accounting	Accounting	ed.babcock@psu.edu	814-865-6473	321 Business Building
Meg Brower	Associate Director for Corporate Outreach	Career and Corporate Connections	meh182@psu.edu	814-863-8045	114A Business Building
Jennifer Eury	Director	Alumni Relations	jld345@psu.edu	814-867-2670	209A Business Building
Christoph Hinkelmann	Clinical Assistant Professor of Finance	Finance	cuh19@psu.edu	814-863-0446	318 Business Building
Dennis Sheehan	The Virginia and Louis Benzak Professor of Finance	Finance	dps6@psu.edu	814-863-3072	339 Business Building
Gus Colangelo	Assistant Professor of Management	Management and Organization	axc31@psu.edu	814-865-0381	429 Business Building
Shaun Knight	Instructor of Management and Organization	Management and Organization	sknight@psu.edu	814-865-9310	475 Business Building
Fred Hurvitz	Kohl's Professor of Practice in Retail	Marketing	fbh1@psu.edu	814-863-3795	458 Business Building
Karen Winterich	Assistant Professor of Marketing	Marketing	kpw2@psu.edu	814-863-4483	449 Business Building
Carolyn Todd	Instructor in Marketing	Marketing	Cmtodd@psu.edu	814-865-9306	422 Business Building
Felisa Preciado	Clinical Assistant Proffessor of Supply Chain Management	Supply Chain and Information Systems	fup2@psu.edu	814-863-5882	436 Business Building
Robert Novack	Associate Professor of Supply Chain and Information Systems	Supply Chain and Information Systems	osv@psu.edu	814-863-1231	473 Business Building
Sue Purdum	Instructory of Supply Chain and Information Systems	Supply Chain and Information Systems	sbp3@psu.edu	814-865-7789	471 Business Building
Heather Lutz	Clinical Assistant Proffessor of Supply Chain Management	Supply Chain and Information Systems	hlutz@psu.edu	814-865-1866	470 Business Building
Charles Nicholson	Clinical Associate Proffessor of Supply Chain Management	Supply Chain and Information Systems	cfn10@psu.edu	814-863-3229	467 Business Building
David Huff	Clinical Associate Professor of Supply Chain Management	Supply Chain and Information Systems	dhuff@psu.edu	814-865-1655	426 Business Building